
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO LTD 

(CIN No.U40109MH2005SGCI53646) 

EHV O & M DIVISION-I,PUNE 

No.: EE/EHV O & M DN-I/PUNE/Tech./2040                                                   Date:- 27.10.2017 

 

 

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

Sub: Extension to the LIVE RFX due to Digital Certificate validation. 

 

Ref:-  1. Tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E-/Tender-10/2017-18 (RFX No.7000006283) 

           2. Tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E-/Tender-11/2017-18 (RFX No.7000006350) 

           3. Tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E-/Tender-12/2017-18 (RFX No. 7000006430) 

 

 

This is to inform that the last date of submission of response is Extended as mentioned below. 

 

Concern may pleased be noted. 

 

Sr. 

No.  
RFX No.  Particular Last Dt. & Time  

Proposed Last 

Dt. & Time  

E-Tender  

1 7000006283 

Replacement of 33 kV Current 

Transformers (CTs) -6 Nos. of 22 

kV Tukainagar and Sainagar feeder 

at 220 kV Parvati s/s under EHV 

O&M Division-1  

Up to 10:00 Hrs. on 

dtd. 30.10.2017  

Up to 10:00 Hrs. 

on dtd. 

07.11.2017 

2 7000006430 

SRM Short Re-E-Tender for 

1.Replacement of HV bushing of 50 

MVA, 132 / 22 kV,  Vijai make T/F 

at 132 kV Mundhawa SS.  

2.Repairing of CTR make OLTC of 

25 MVA, 132 / 11  kV BBL make 

T/F at NCL SS  under EHV O&M 

Division-I, Pune 

Up to 10.00. on 

Hrs.30.10.2017 

 

Up to 13:00 Hrs. 

on dtd. 

07.11.2017 

                                                                                                              

                                                                                                              

 

    

                                                                                   -Sd- 

                                                                                                                  Executive Engineer  

           EHV O&M Division I Pune 


